                                    Spectre Sensors
EX46 Explosion Proof Transducer
� Eliminate Drift – Fused Bond sensor technology for
long term stability
� Sensor wetted material machined from solid bar
stock – no welding
� No silicone oil fill, no internal o-rings, no welde d
diaphragms

                                   Spectre Sensors
EX46 Explosion Proof Transducer
Ordering guide – Example: EX46-A-(0-100PSI)-4-A-EC9 -174
EX46 A 0-100PSI 2 A EC9 174
Model Pressure port Range Units Output Connector Material
EX46
A=1/4” MNPT
B=SAE-4
J=1/2” MNPT
P=1/2” FNPT
Specify pressure
range in:
PSI (50-10,000) or
equivalent in BAR
or Kg//cm2
4=Sealed
A=4-20mA
B=1-5Vdc
C=1-6Vdc
EC9=1/2”MNPT
        w/24” leads
EC9B=1/2”MNPT
        w/48” leads
ECX=Other
174=17-4 ss
316=316L ss
INC=Inconel
              718
Dimensions:  Model EX46
Wiring 4-20mA output, Cable
White + excitation
Black - excitation/signal
Power 10-28 Vdc
Wiring Voltage output, Cable
Red + excitation
White - signal
Black - excitation/signal
Power 10-28 Vdc
Above dimensions may vary with options.  Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
Applications
• Pipe line Instrumentation
• Power Generation
• Well Head Pressure
• Natural Gas Compressors
• Energy & Water management
• Industrial OEM & Hydrogen Equipment (316L wetted)
• Oil Platforms
• Pressure Instrumentation
Spectre Sensors, Inc.
32357 Walker Road
Avon Lake, OH  44012-2224
Phone:  440-930-5699
Fax:  440-930-5668
e-mail:  info@spectresensors.com
EX46 71508